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courses scolaires

Haltestellen A 

Demy

30.7

31.7

34.7

35.7

39.7

40.7

41.7

42.7

44.7

45.7

57.7

abEISCHEN, Denn

EISCHEN, rue de Hobscheid

HOBSCHEID, Schoul

HOBSCHEID, Ruppert

KOERICH, Fuurt

KOERICH, Gemeng

KOERICH, Weidewee

GOEBLANGE, Giewel

GOETZINGEN, Kreiz

GOETZINGEN, Kierch

anMAMER, Lycée

A = lu-ve périodes scolaires

Haltestellen A

Demy

30.14

39.14

40.14

41.14

43.14

43.14

44.14

48.14

49.14

52.14

53.14

abMAMER, Lycée

GOETZINGEN, Kierch

GOETZINGEN, Kreiz

GOEBLANGE, Giewel

KOERICH, Weidewee

KOERICH, Gemeng

KOERICH, Fuurt

HOBSCHEID, Ruppert

HOBSCHEID, Laiterie

EISCHEN, rue de Hobscheid

anEISCHEN, Denn

A = lu-ve périodes scolaires

Eischen - Koerich - Mamer - Koerich - Eischen

N° de courses     3700 N° de courses     6221
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